
Information Pack about the NHS
Youth Forum and how to apply

Hello, thank you for looking
at the information about the
NHS Youth Forum

This information tells you
about the group and how to
join it

Please read this information
pack before completing the
form 

If you want any help reading this
information or filling in the form,
email
NHSYouthForum@Barnardos.org.uk

mailto:NHSYouthForum@Barnardos.org.uk


The Youth Forum take part in
monthly consultations and
other opportunities which
you will sign up for

The NHS Youth Forum works
with NHS England on lots of
different opportunities

We want to get young
people’s voices heard across
the NHS 

We do virtual sessions with
up to 70 Forum members!

We use online tools like
Mentimeter so you can
respond to questions
anonymously



We are looking for young people:

Who are between 11 and 24
years old

Who want to make a
difference to healthcare

Who want to learn about
youth voice and get their
voice heard

Who can share their
experiences and thoughts
with others to improve the
health system 



What will you get from joining the
group?

Get your voice heard by NHS
England in lots of different
projects

Develop your skills

Meet other young people 



How to apply

Please fill in this form

You can apply in a different
format like on video/voice
recording or on a word
document - email us

We will ask you questions
about topics you’re
interested in

We will ask you questions about who
you are (demographic details) like
where you’re from and your
ethnicity

What will we ask?



We will ask for emergency
contact information

We will ask for details of a person
(referee) who can confirm who
you are

We will ask for details about any
accessibility support you might
need for you to be involved in
sessions

We will ask for parent/carer
consent if you are under 18
years old



Thank you for thinking about
joining our group

We won’t admit you to the
group without the above
information

We will then contact you after
recruitment closes and send
you induction information

This pack was created by the
NHS Youth Forum team -

Bronte and Daisy
Please email at

 NHSYouthForum@barnardos.org.uk

 if you have any questions


